32 Torneig de Padel x La Maraté de TV3

Calendario: Junior / Grupo 1

P xporty

Marc Robles Florido
Guillem Palomar Pujol

46

2-6

7-3

Lucas Sora Del Real
Vidal Laredo Gallardo

6-4

3-5

10-1

Hugo Giraldo
Gerard Solves

6-2

53

9-2

Carla Hoyos Pueyo
Xavier Hoyos Valls

37

1-10

2-9

11
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